SPCV 2019-01

Final — Group B
Place: AMK UL
Date: 27.2.2019
Organizer: AMK UL
Race director: lvan Hroch
Track name: Nezndmé draha
Pos. Name Laps Pnl.
1. Zdenek Chleborad 26 26 29 26 27 28 27 29 0

2. Jiri Pocekajlo 27 25 27 28 27 28 27 26 0

3. Jiri Klepetko 23 26 26 26 27 28 28 26 0

4. Vladimir Brada 25 25 25 26 26 26 25 25 0

5. Robert Fenk 24 23 25 26 27 26 24 26 0

6. Monika Hochstein 22 23 24 23 24 23 26 25 0

7. Stanislav Zeleny 22 23 22 21 23 23 20 23 0
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Total

218.11

215.10

210.39

203.44

201.12

190.14

177.10



